Exam Date
28/04/2025
29/04/2025
30/04/2025
06/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
08/05/2025
09/05/2025
12/05/2025
12/05/2025
13/05/2025
13/05/2025
14/05/2025
14/05/2025
19/05/2025
20/05/2025
20/05/2025
20/05/2025
21/05/2025
22/05/2025
22/05/2025
22/05/2025
23/05/2025
23/05/2025
23/05/2025
02/06/2025
02/06/2025
03/06/2025
04/06/2025
04/06/2025
04/06/2025
05/06/2025
05/06/2025
05/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
09/06/2025
09/06/2025
09/06/2025
10/06/2025
10/06/2025
10/06/2025
11/06/2025

Exam Series
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25

Exam Board
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
Pearson
Pearson
AQA
AQA
OCR
AQA
OCR
OCR
OCR
AQA
OCR
AQA
AQA
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
OCR
OCR
Pearson
AQA
AQA
AQA
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
AQA
Pearson
Pearson
AQA
AQA
Pearson
Pearson
OCR
AQA
Pearson
AQA
AQA
AQA
Pearson
OCR
OCR
Pearson

Qualification
A-level
A-level
A-level
A-level
A-level
A-level
A-level
A-level
A-level
A-level
A-level
A-Level
A-level
A-level
A-Level
A-level
A-level
A-Level
A-Level
A-Level
A-Level
A-Level
A-Level
A-level
A-level
A-level
A-Level
A-Level
A-Level
A-level
A-Level
A-Level
A-level
A-level
A-Level
A-Level
A-Level
A-level
A-Level
A-level
A-level
A-level
A-Level
A-Level
A-Level
A-Level

ExamCode
7206
7206
7206
7202
9SP0/03
9FRO/03
7202
7202
H606
7136/1
H606
H481/01
H606
7132/1
H472/01
7136/2
7132/2
9FMO 01
9PLO 01
9ENO 01
H472/02
H481/02
9FMO0 02
7042/1A to 1L
7582/1
7408/1
9DRO 03
9DTO 01
9SP0 01
7582/2
9ENO 02
9MAO0 01
7136/3
7402/1
9PLO 02
9FRO 01
H481/03
7042/2A to 2T
9FMO 3C
7408/2
7132/3
7272/W
9PLO 3A
H432/01
H573/01
9SP0 02

Exam Timetable - Summer 2025

Subject

Art - Photography
Art - Photography
Art - Photography
Art - Fine Art
Spanish

French

Art - Fine Art

Art - Fine Art

Art - Critical & Contextual Studies

Economics

Art - Critical & Contextual Studies

Geography

Art - Critical & Contextual Studies

Business

English Literature
Economics

Business

Further Mathematics
Politics

English Language
English Literature
Geography

Further Mathematics
History

Physical Education
Physics

Drama And Theatre
Design And Technology
Spanish

Physical Education
English Language
Mathematics
Economics

Biology

Politics

French

Geography

History

Further Mathematics
Physics

Business

Music

Politics

Chemistry A
Religious Studies
Spanish
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Practical

Practical

Practical

Practical

Paper 3: Speaking

Paper 3: Speaking

Practical

Practical

Practical

Economics Paper 1

Practical

Physical systems - Written Paper

Practical

Business Paper 1

Drama and poetry pre-1900 - Written Paper
Economics Paper 2

Business Paper 2

Paper 1: Core Pure Mathematics 1

Paper 1: UK Politics and Core Political Ideas

Paper 1: Language Variation

Comparative and contextual study - Written Paper
Human interactions - Written Paper

Paper 2: Core Pure Mathematics 2

History Paper 1 (options Ato L)

Physical Education Paper 1

Physics Paper 1

Component 3: Theatre Makers in Practice
Component 1: Design and Technology (Product Design)
Paper 1: Listening, reading and translation
Physical Education Paper 2

Paper 2: Child Language

Paper 1: Pure Mathematics 1

Economics Paper 3

Biology Paper 1

Paper 2: UK Government and Non-core Political Ideas
Paper 1: Listening, reading and translation
Geographical debates - Written Paper

History Paper 2 (options Ato T)

Paper 3C: Further Mechanics 1

Physics Paper 2

Business Paper 3

Music

Paper 3A: Comparative Politics - USA

Periodic table, elements and physical chemistry - Written Paper
Philosophy of religion - Written Paper

Paper 2: Written response to works and translation

Exam Time

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
AM
TBA
AM
TBA
AM
PM
PM
AM
PM
PM
PM
AM
PM
PM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
PM
PM
AM
PM
PM
AM
AM
PM
PM
AM
PM
PM
AM
AM
PM
AM

Exam Duration

Oh 25m
Oh 25m

2h

1h 30m

2h
2h 30m
2h
2h
1h 30m
2h 00m
2h 15m
2h 30m
1h 30m
1h 30m
2h 30m
2h
2h
2h 30m
2h 30m
2h 00m
2h
1h 15m
2h 00m
2h
2h
2h 00m
2h 00m
2h 30m
2h 30m
1h 30m
2h
2h
2h 30m
2h 00m
2h 15m
2h 00m
2h 40m



Exam Date
11/06/2025
11/06/2025
12/06/2025
13/06/2025
13/06/2025
13/06/2025
16/06/2025
16/06/2025
17/06/2025
17/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025
19/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
23/06/2025
23/06/2025
25/06/2025

Exam Series
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25
Summer-25

Exam Board
OCR

Pearson
AQA
Pearson
Pearson
OCR
Pearson
AQA
OCR
AQA
OCR
Pearson
Pearson
OCR
OCR
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

Qualification
A-Level

A-Level
A-level
A-Level
A-Level
A-Level
A-Level
A-level
A-Level
A-level
A-Level
A-Level
A-Level
A-Level
A-Level
A-Level
A-Level
A-Level

ExamCode
H446/01

9MAO 02
7402/2

9ENO 03
9FMO 3B
H432/02
9FRO 02

7408/3

H573/02
7402/3

H446/02
9FMO 3A
9MAO 03
H432/03
H573/03
9FMO0 3D
9FMO 4A
9FMO 4C

Exam Timetable - Summer 2025

Subject
Computer Science

Mathematics

Biology

English Language
Further Mathematics
Chemistry A

French

Physics

Religious Studies
Biology

Computer Science
Further Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry A
Religious Studies
Further Mathematics
Further Mathematics
Further Mathematics
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Computer systems - Written Paper

Contingency Day

Paper 2: Pure Mathematics 2

Biology Paper 2

Paper 3: Investigating Language

Paper 3B: Further Statistics 1

Synthesis and analytical techniques - Written Paper
Paper 2: Written response to works and translation
Physics Paper 3

Religion and ethics - Written Paper

Biology Paper 3

Algorithms and programming - Written Paper
Paper 3A: Further Pure Mathematics 1

Paper 3: Statistics & Mechanics

Unified chemistry - Written Paper

Developments in Christian thought - Written Paper
Paper 3D: Decision Mathematics 1

Paper 4A: Further Pure Mathematics 2

Paper 4C: Further Mechanics 2

Contingency Day

Exam Time

AM
PM
PM
AM
AM
PM
AM
AM
AM
PM
AM
AM
PM
PM
AM
AM
PM
PM
PM
ALL Day

Exam Duration

2h 30m

2h 00m
2h

1h 45m
1h 30m
2h 15m
2h 40m
2h

2h 00m
2h

2h 30m
1h 30m
2h 00m
1h 30m
2h 00m
1h 30m
1h 30m
1h 30m



